
School Safety Patrol Schedule 

for April 2013

Tuesday 2-Apr AM Daniel Lambert 4DM

PM Shannon Daehn 8CC

PM Nick Stotz 4FB

Wednesday 3-Apr AM Lauren Miller 4DM

PM Elijah Tietz 4FB

PM Shannon Franczak 4FB

Thursday 4-Apr AM Grace Hill 6MM

PM Walker Nelson 5SE

PM Sophia Gorman 5SE

Friday 5-Apr AM DJ Floersch 6MM

PM Nicole Franczak 6PC

PM Sara Schirk 6MM

Monday 8-Apr AM Kristina Reed 4DM

PM Kirby Gilbertson 4FB

PM Nicholas Stotz 4FB

Tuesday 9-Apr AM Gavin Rinehart 6PC

PM Abby Roberts 4FB

PM Andrew Leesman 4DM

Wednesday 10-Apr AM Dale Loomis 6PC

PM Lucy Bergeron 4DM

PM Logan Sampica 8CC

Thursday 11-Apr AM Callista LaMont 4FB

PM Ali McNamara 4FB

PM Shannon Franczak 4FB

Friday 12-Apr AM Brandon Buchholz 5CE

PM Shannon Daehn 8CC

PM Garrett Quady 5CE

Monday 15-Apr AM Emily Schewe 5SE

PM Ryan McNanara 5SE

PM Megan Nelson 7MC

Tuesday 16-Apr AM Maddie Schaefer 6PC

PM Tyler Hoffman 6PC

PM Joey Roberts 6PC



Wednesday 17-Apr AM Duncan Masterman 7MC

PM Abby Roberts 4FB

PM Autumn Hoffman 4FB

Thursday 18-Apr AM Issac Mastel 5CE

PM Lauren Kuharski 4DM

PM Ali McNamara 4FB

Friday 19-Apr AM Luke Schaefer 4FB

PM Rose Fitzgerald 4DM

PM Lucy Bergeron 4DM

Monday 22-Apr AM Colleen Stender 8CC

PM Walker Nelson 5SE

PM Shannon Franczak 4FB

Tuesday 23-Apr AM Erica Cotter 6MM

PM Piper Otto 5CE

PM Nicole Franczak 6PC

Wedensday 24-Apr AM Daniel Lamberht 4DM

PM Sara Schirck 6MM

PM Joey Robers` 6PC

Thursday 25-Apr AM Lauren Miller 4DM

PM Andrew Leesman 4DM

PM Elijah Tietz 4FB

Monday 29-Apr AM Kristina Reed 4DM

PM Sophia Gorman 5SE

PM Ryan McNanara 5SE

Tuesday 30-Apr AM Callista LaMont 4FB

PM Megan Nelson 7MC

PM Logan Sampica 8CC


